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DIVISION CONTACTS 
24/7 Emergency Contact   →   541-746-1621 

 
 
Harvey & Price Main Office   541-746-1621 
      info@harveyandprice.com  
 
Fire Sprinkler Install Division   Justin Roberts 
      541-746-1621 ext. 165 
      jroberts@harveyandprice.com  
 
Fire Alarm Install Division   Aaron Lawrence 
      541-746-1621 ext. 175 
      alawrence@harveyandprice.com  
 
HVAC Install Division    Si Lister 
      541-746-1621 ext. 176 
      slister@harveyandprice.com  
 
Plumbing Division    Rick Smith 
      541-746-1621 ext. 169 
      rsmith@harveyandprice.com  
 
Fire Service Division    Dan Liebersbach 
 (Fire Sprinkler & Suppression Systems,  541-746-1621 ext. 160 
 Fire Alarm, Fire Extinguishers, Backflows) dliebersbach@harveyandprice.com  
 
HVAC Service Division    Jen Liebersbach 
      541-746-1621 ext. 176 
      jliebersbach@harveyandprice.com  
 
GENERAL: 
 
Harvey & Price Accounts Payable  MeLisa Jaragosky 
      541-746-1621 ext. 100 
      accountspayable@harveyandprice.com  
 
Harvey & Price Accounts Receivable  Joy Desatoff 
      541-746-1621 ext. 102 
      jdesatoff@harveyandprice.com  
 
Harvey & Price Office Manager   Kathy Nelson 
      541-746-1621 ext. 112 
      kathyr@harveyandprice.com  
 
Harvey & Price Operations Manager  Todd Matthews 
      541-746-1621 ext. 137 
      tmatthews@harveyandprice.com 
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FIRE SERVICE DIVISION 
 

Important Contacts 
 

24/7 Emergency Contact   →   541-746-1621 
 
 
Harvey & Price Main Office   541-746-1621 
      info@harveyandprice.com  
 
Fire Service Scheduling   541-746-1621 ext. 172 
      fireservice@harveyandprice.com  
 
Fire Service Billing Specialist   Katie Wigton 
      541-746-1621 ext. 140 
      kwigton@harveyandprice.com  
 
Compliance Reporting & Quotes  Dan “Red” McGrorty 
      541-746-1621 ext. 161 
      dmcgrorty@harveyandprice.com  
 
Fire Service Division Manager  Dan Liebersbach 
      541-746-1621 ext. 160 
      dliebersbach@harveyandprice.com  
 
GENERAL: 
 
Harvey & Price Accounts Payable  MeLisa Jaragosky 
      541-746-1621 ext. 100 
      accountspayable@harveyandprice.com  
 
Harvey & Price Accounts Receivable  Joy Desatoff 
      541-746-1621 ext. 102 
      jdesatoff@harveyandprice.com  
 
Harvey & Price Office Manager  Kathy Nelson 
      541-746-1621 ext. 112 
      kathyr@harveyandprice.com  
 
Harvey & Price Operations Manager  Todd Matthews 
      541-746-1621 ext. 137 
      tmatthews@harveyandprice.com  
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